
PROCEDURE MANUAL 
 
   

ARIZONA WESTERN 
COLLEGE 

PROCEDURE 535.1    

 
  

Page 1 of 1 

Last Revision Date:   

02-07-2022         
12-01-2020;       
09-21-2020;       
08-23-2018;       
12-02-1998 

    Effective Date:   12-02-1998 

   Last Review Date:            02-07-2022 

Section: Student Services  
 

Subject: Student Health Services  
  

 
PURPOSE 

The Student Health & Wellness office provides resources and referrals to campus and community 
providers which promotes and maintains the overall well-being of students. 

PROCEDURE 

Student Health & Wellness office provides resources and referrals to campus and community 
providers for physical, mental and emotional needs. This office facilitates educational programming 
and awareness training on healthy relationships, interpersonal violence, high-risk behaviors and ally 
training for marginalized student populations and other topics of interest.  

 


