## PROCEDURE MANUAL

			PROCEDURE 535.1		
4	<b>.</b>			Page 1 of 1	
ARIZONA WESTERN COLLEGE COLLEGE			Last Revision Date:	02-07-2022 12-01-2020; 09-21-2020; 08-23-2018; 12-02-1998	
		<b>Effective Date:</b>	12-02-1998		
			Last Review Date:	02-07-2022	
Section:	Student Services	Subject:	Student Health Service	es	

## **PURPOSE**

The Student Health & Wellness office provides resources and referrals to campus and community providers which promotes and maintains the overall well-being of students.

## **PROCEDURE**

Student Health & Wellness office provides resources and referrals to campus and community providers for physical, mental and emotional needs. This office facilitates educational programming and awareness training on healthy relationships, interpersonal violence, high-risk behaviors and ally training for marginalized student populations and other topics of interest.